STO
NE
 CR
EEK
BORDEAUX
KNOX
DEVERSON
MIRAMAR

April 2014
H 7 I C T
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: H7ICT - 426RG
Order housing, trim and accessories separately.
Housing 6" Trims
H7ICT = 6" insulated
ceiling housing
30 Super Trim™ Air-Tite™ Reflector
(60W A19, 65W BR30, 65W PAR38, 75W PAR30,
75W R30, 75W PAR30L, 90W BR40)
30CAT = White trim, specular clear reflector
30HAT = White trim, haze reflector
30RGAT = White trim, residential gold reflector
OD: 7-1/4" [184mm]
30SBAT Super Trim™ Air-Tite™ Reflector
(40W A19, 50W PAR30, 50W PAR38,
65W BR30, 75W PAR30L, 75W R30)
30SBAT = Specular black reflector, Air-Tite™
OD: 7-1/4" [184mm]
404 Specular Reflector (60W A19)
404C = White trim, specular clear reflector
404H = White trim, haze reflector
404RG = White trim, residential gold reflector
404SN = Satin nickel trim, satin nickel reflector
404TBZ = Tuscan bronze trim & reflector
OD: 7-1/4" [184mm]
426 Reflector Cone (50W PAR30, 75W R30,
65W BR30, 75W PAR30L)
426 = White trim, specular clear reflector
426H = White trim, haze reflector
426RG = White trim, residential gold reflector
426CG = White trim, champagne gold reflector
426MB = White trim, specular black reflector
426SN = Satin nickel trim & reflector
426TBZ = Tuscan bronze trim & reflector
OD: 7-1/4" [184mm]
429 Dayform White Cone (50W PAR30,
75W R30, 65W BR30, 75W PAR30L)
429P = White cone
OD: 7-1/4" [184mm]
430 Wall Wash with Baffle and Full Reflector,
Air-Tite™ (40W A19)
430P = White trim, black baffle
430W = White trim, white baffle
OD: 7-1/4" (184mm)
4041 Self Flanged Reflector (60W A19)
4041P = White self flanged reflector
OD: 7-1/4" [165mm]
4261 Self Flanged Reflector Cone (45W PAR38,
50W PAR30, 75W R30, 75W PAR30L)
4261P = White self flanged reflector cone
OD: 7-1/4" [184mm]
376 Adjustable Gimbal - 30º Tilt
(50W PAR30, 50W PAR30L)
376P = White trim, clear specular splay
376W = White trim & splay
OD: 7-1/4" [184mm]
378 Adjustable with Splay - 25º Tilt
(35W PAR30L)
378 = White trim, clear specular splay
378P = White trim & splay
OD: 7-1/4" [184mm]
420 Regressed Eyeball - 30º Tilt (50W PAR30L,
50W PAR30, 60W BR30)
420P = White trim & eyeball, black baffle
420W = White trim & eyeball, white baffle
OD: 7-1/4" [184mm]
478 Adjustable with Splay - 25º Tilt
(45W PAR38)
478 = White trim, clear specular splay
478P = White trim & splay
OD: 7-1/4" [184mm]

Lamp Life (Rated) 35,000 hrs ........ 35,000 hrs  35,000 hrs
Minimum Starting Temp -20ºC ........ -20ºC ................ -20ºC
Maximum Operating Temp 40ºC ................ 40ºC ................ 40ºC
14W 12W 10W
3.8"
5"
LED10DR427K
LED10DR430K
LED10DR441K
LED10DR450K
5 YEAR
WARRANTY
*
*Based on 12 hours usage per day
  Downlight Retrofits compatible with 5" & 6" recessed cans.
LED12DR5627K  LED 12W 5"/6" Recessed Downlight - 2700K 35,000 65 120 12 650 54.2 2700K 82 6
LED14DR5627K  LED 14W 5"/6" Recessed Downlight - 2700K 35,000 85 120 14 800 57.1 2700K 82 6
LED12DR5630K  LED 12W 5"/6" Recessed Downlight - 3000K 35,000 65 120 12 670 55.8 3000K 82 6
LED14DR5630K  LED 14W 5"/6" Recessed Downlight - 3000K 35,000 85 120 14 820 58.6 3000K 82 6
LED12DR5641K  LED 12W 5"/6" Recessed Downlight - 4100K 35,000 65 120 12 670 55.8 4100K 82 6
LED14DR5641K  LED 14W 5"/6" Recessed Downlight - 4100K 35,000 85 120 14 820 58.6 4100K 82 6
LED12DR5650K  LED 12W 5"/6" Recessed Downlight - 5000K 35,000 65 120 12 670 55.8 5000K 82 6
LED14DR5650K  LED 14W 5"/6" Recessed Downlight - 5000K 35,000 85 120 14 820 58.6 5000K 82 6
  Downlight Retrofits compatible with 4" recessed cans.
LED10DR427K  LED 10W 4" Recessed Downlight - 2700K  35,000 60 120 10 600 60.0 2700K 82 6
LED10DR430K  LED 10W 4" Recessed Downlight - 3000K  35,000 60 120 10 620 62.0 3000K 82 6
LED10DR441K  LED 10W 4" Recessed Downlight - 4100K  35,000 60 120 10 620 62.0 4100K 82 6
LED10DR450K  LED 10W 4" Recessed Downlight - 5000K  35,000 60 120 10 620 62.0 5000K 82 6
• Ideal for replacing dimmable 65W and 85W incandescent alternatives in 5" and 6"
 recessed cans.
 4" unit ideal for replacing 50W incandescent alternatives in a 4" recessed can.
• Exceeds all industry standards – ENERGY STAR® rated.